COMMONWEALTH OF AUSTRALIA

Competition and Consumer Act 2010 (Cth)

IN THE AUSTRALIAN COMPETITION TRIBUNAL

File No: ACT 3 of 2017

Application by Tabcorp Holdings Limited under section 95AU of Re:

the Competition and Consumer Act 2010 for an authorisation under

subsection 95AT(1) to acquire shares in the capital of a body

corporate or to acquire assets of another person

Applicant: Tabcorp Holdings Limited (ACN 063 780 709)

DIRECTIONS

TRIBUNAL: Justice Middleton (President)

DATE OF ORDER: 9 October 2017

WHERE MADE: Melbourne

THE TRIBUNAL DIRECTS THAT:

The date in Order 14 of the orders made on 3 October 2017 is extended to Monday 9 1. October 2017 in respect of the additional evidence submitted by Tabcorp on Monday 9 October 2017.

Date entered: 9 October 2017



REGISTRAR Australian Competition Tribunal

Telephone: (03) 8600 3333 Facsimile: (03) 8600 3280 Email: registry@competitiontribunal.gov.au